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CONTENITORE 4M53C MODIFICHE RASPBERRY
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SHEET NR.

1 / 1 UNI EN 22768/1
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ATTENZIONE LATO GANCIO
WARNING SIDE HOOK

ATTENZIONE LATO GANCIO
WARNING SIDE HOOK

23,7

41,9

18
,7

20
,2

Ø 8,8 13

20
,6 3,

1

3,3 11,8

R1

3,
4

16
,6

4,
8

15
,9

11,5 14,3

11,6 16,9

35,5 15,6 39,5

11
,5

6,
9

R0,5

28
,9

2,
8

9
4,

9

11,33,4

R0,5

4,1 6,5

Is
 n

ot
 lo

un
ge

r p
re

lim
in

ar
y.

   
23

/0
9/

13
   

R
ig

at
o 

N
.

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

A A

B B

C C

D D

The present drawing cannot be
reproduced or comunicated to 3d parties,
even partially, without the authorization of 

ITALTRONIC Srl. Italtronic reserves to
protect its own rights according to the law.

12345

ITALTRONIC
VIA AUSTRIA 25/D  35127

RESERVED PROPERTY

Drawing nr.

PADOVA - ITALY

Denomination:

S.R.L.

Checked:

Date: Replace nr. Revision
description

Dimension
in mm

GENERAL TOLERANCE

Scale:Drawed:

DRAWING BY

are not allowed
Manual modification

www.italtronic.com
M-04747-01

31/05/2013

CONTENITORE 4M53C MODIFICHE RASPBERRY

 Dalla Montà D.Rigato N.

SHEET NR.

1 / 1 UNI EN 22768/1
Media (m)

Oltre 120Oltre 30 fino a 120Oltre 6 fino a 30Oltre 3 fino a 6Da 0,5 a 3

± 0,1 ± 0,1 ± 0,2 ± 0,3 ± 0,5

ATTENZIONE LATO GANCIO
WARNING SIDE HOOK

ATTENZIONE LATO GANCIO
WARNING SIDE HOOK

23,7

41,9

18
,7

20
,2

Ø 8,8 13

20
,6 3,

1

3,3 11,8

R1

3,
4

16
,6

4,
8

15
,9

11,5 14,3

11,6 16,9

35,5 15,6 39,5

11
,5

6,
9

R0,5

28
,9

2,
8

9
4,

9

11,33,4

R0,5

4,1 6,5

Is
 n

ot
 lo

un
ge

r p
re

lim
in

ar
y.

   
23

/0
9/

13
   

R
ig

at
o 

N
.

Manufactured by Italtronic Srl. the 4M Modulbox RPI is a housing produced to enclose the Raspberry Pi 
printed circuit board.

The kit supplied includes:
- Transparent top panel
- Enclosure body & base
- DIN Rail hook

Cost effective customised printing and machining  is also available on request (please contact your local 
technical sales engineer at Hitaltech for further information).
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